
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Not classified 

DQ 

R N 

124 
115 
116 
108 
107 
139 
109 
142 
123 
125 
135 
106 
113 
129 
140 
117 
119 
132 
112 
130 
110 
111 
141 
143 
114 
118 
133 

138 

Entrant 

EMILIA KART SRL 

D'URSO DAVIDE 

PATRESE RICCARDO 

TOCU MIHAITA 

PIROVANO MIRKO 

RICCADONNA LINO 

DEL PICCOLO IDRIS 

CALDRERARI LORIS 

CARRIERI SIMONE 

SPIRIT RACING S.R.O. 

ALESSANDRINI CHRISTIAN 

CALABRESE ENZO 

BIANCO ELISIANO 

GORGOGLIONE ANDREA 

POLI CLAUDIO 

PALATIELLO MICHAEL 

TURRI ANTON 

CODARI CRISTIAN 

DERIU PAOLO 

MARGUTTI SARA 

DAMENO MARCO 

LEOPARDI ALESSANDRO 

EMILIA KART SRL 

ASTONE VINCENZO GIOVANNI 

PRINCIPALLI MAURIZIO 

BUCCI DOMENICO 

PECORARO STEFANO 

STEFANONI IVAN 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CHE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CHE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

KOWALSKI ADAM 

D'URSO DANIELE 

PATRESE LORENZO 

TOCU RICCARDO 

PIROVANO ANDREA 

RICCADONNA FABIO 

DEL PICCOLO MICHAEL 

CALDERARI ALESSANDRO 

CARRIERI FABIANO 

PURSL MATHIAS 

ALESSANDRINI MATTIA 

CALABRESE ANDREA 

BIANCO SIMONE 

GORGOGLIONE ROBERTO 

POLI GIULIO 

PALATIELLO DINO 

TURRI DYLAN 

CODARI LUCA 

DERIU FRANCESCO 

VISCONTI ROBERT 

DAMENO FILIPPO 

LEOPARDI SAMUELE 

GAMBERINI GHERARDO 

ASTONE FRANCESCO 

PRINCIPALLI SIMONE 

BUCCI MATTIA 

PECORARO SIMONE 

STEFANONI LUCA 

Nat 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CHE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

EMILIA KART SRL 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

MLG RACING TEAM 

MLG RACING TEAM 

FEROCE MOTORSPORT 

DEM COMPETITION 

TMK 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

CF RACING 

SPIRIT RACING SRO 

TEN JOB 

DICO NO ALLA DROGA 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

WINNERS RALLY TEAM 

AW RACING 

QUIRCI RACING KART 

DEM COMPETITION 

TEN JOB 

CLIMACOOL RACING ASD 

TMK 

MLG RACING TEAM 

TEN JOB 

TURRIZIANI RACING 

QUIRCI RACING KART 

TEN JOB 

DICO NO ALLA DROGA 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

Time 

11:25.235 

11:26.490 

11:29.259 

11:32.136 

11:32.242 

11:34.039 

11:34.138 

11:36.767 

11:36.985 

11:41.712 

11:43.085 

11:43.247 

11:45.220 

11:48.587 

11:52.305 

11:52.760 

11:54.813 

11:58.536 

12:08.631 

12:16.408 

4:58.682 

2:56.860 

1:59.503 

1.976 

11.453 

11:25.307 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

5 

3 

2 

12 

Diff 

1.255 

4.024 

6.901 

7.007 

8.804 

8.903 

11.532 

11.750 

16.477 

17.850 

18.012 

19.985 

23.352 

27.070 

27.525 

29.578 

33.301 

43.396 

51.173 

7 Laps 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

12 Laps 

12 Laps 

DQ 

Best T. 

56.807 

56.814 

56.824 

56.683 

56.982 

57.152 

56.914 

57.317 

57.272 

57.552 

57.564 

57.423 

57.184 

58.005 

58.558 

57.899 

57.587 

58.860 

59.452 

1:00.436 

58.308 

57.468 

58.312 

56.694 

In 

5 

4 

3 

3 

3 

9 

12 

9 

9 

4 

11 

12 

6 

5 

10 

7 

4 

3 

4 

5 

3 

3 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

10 

P.ty 

+10'' 

P.ts 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.255 

Avg. Speed 

79,183 

Best Lap Tm 

56.683 

Best Spd 

79,770 

Best Lap by 

108 - TOCU RICCARDO 

Printed: 19/03/2017 17:50:11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michele Di Giusto 

Race Director: Renato Schmidt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Ficr 

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 1 

60 EASYKART 

Final A 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:22:36 

7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 km 

19/03/2017 15:05 

OFFICIAL RESULTS

STEWARD: Angela Chillon

Cronofe207
Testo digitato
Driver n°138  DISQUALIFIED FROM RACE by Steward.

Cronofe207
Testo digitato
Driver n°113 +10" BY STEWART DECISION 


